w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

24.

25.

Position
Principal Management Analyst
Water Production Supervisor

Senior Water Production System
Operator

Water Distribution Crew Supervisor
Consumer Service Supervisor
Water Production System Operator
Water Production System Operator
Water Production System Operator
Water Distribution Lead Worker
Cross Connection Control Inspector
Water Distribution Lead Worker
Water Production System Operator
Consumer Service Representative
Water Utility Manager

Water Utility Maintenance Worker
Consumer Service Representative
Water Utility Maintenance Worker
Water Utility Maintenance Worker
Water Utility Maintenance Worker
Interim Water Utility Manager
Maintenance Worker P/T

Acting Consumer Service
Representative

Water Utility Maintenance Worker
PT

Acting Consumer Service
Representative

Water Utility Maintenance Worker
PT

Other Positions Held

City

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park
Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Department

Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water

Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water
Public Works Water

Public Works Water

Public Works Water

Public Works Water

Total Wages
$108,920
$102,541
$100,067

$96,342
$92,762
$91,633
$87,229
$85,019
$84,836
$81,090
$79,816
$71,796
$71,549
$67,776
$66,200
$61,075
$56,148
$55,258
$47,541
$38,043

$7,751

$5,194

$4,826

$4,327

$4,043



