	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Management Analyst		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$108,920
2.	Water Production Supervisor		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$102,541
3.	Senior Water Production System Operator		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$100,067
4.	Water Distribution Crew Supervisor		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$96,342
5.	Consumer Service Supervisor		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$92,762
6.	Water Production System Operator		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$91,633
7.	Water Production System Operator		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$87,229
8.	Water Production System Operator		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$85,019
9.	Water Distribution Lead Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$84,836
10.	Cross Connection Control Inspector		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$81,090
11.	Water Distribution Lead Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$79,816
12.	Water Production System Operator		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$71,796
13.	Consumer Service Representative		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$71,549
14.	Water Utility Manager		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$67,776
15.	Water Utility Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$66,200
16.	Consumer Service Representative		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$61,075
17.	Water Utility Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$56,148
18.	Water Utility Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$55,258
19.	Water Utility Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$47,541
20.	Interim Water Utility Manager		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$38,043
21.	Maintenance Worker P/T		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$7,751
22.	Acting Consumer Service Representative		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$5,194
23.	Water Utility Maintenance Worker PT		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$4,826
24.	Acting Consumer Service Representative		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$4,327
25.	Water Utility Maintenance Worker PT		Monterey Park	Public Works Water	\$4,043